Week 1

Mon, May 20
Mon, May 20
Mon, May 20

Wed, May 22
Wed, May 22

Week 2

Mon, May 27
Mon, May 27
Mon, May 27

Wed, May 29
Wed, May 29

Week 3

Mon, June 3
Mon, June 3
Mon, June 3

Wed, June 5
Wed, June 5

Week 4

Mon, June 10
Mon, June 10
Mon, June 10

Wed, June 12
Wed, June 12

Week 5

Mon, June 17
Mon, June 17
Mon, June 17

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

U10/11 GIRLS SCHEDULE
ALL GAMES 2 x 30 MINUTES, 5 MIN HALFTIME

Home Team

Stars
Dairy Queen
Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

Levantine Grill
Kawartha Orthodontics

BMO
Kawartha Shrine Club
Galaxy

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Dairy Queen

BMO
Stars
Dairy Queen

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Galaxy

Kawartha Shrine Club
Basso Auto Sales
BMO

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers
Levantine Grill

Dairy Queen
Stars
Galaxy

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Away Team

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Galaxy
Kawartha Shrine Club

Basso Auto Sales
BMO

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers
Basso Auto Sales
Stars

Levantine Grill
Kawartha Orthodontics

Kawartha Shrine Club
Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers
Basso Auto Sales

Kawartha Orthodontics
Levantine Grill

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Galaxy
Stars

Kawartha Orthodontics
Dairy Queen

BMO
Kawartha Shrine Club
Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

Field

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4



Wed, June 19
Wed, June 19

Week 6
Mon, June 24
Mon, June 24

Wed, June 26
Wed, June 26
Wed, June 26

Week 7

Mon, July 1
Mon, July 1
Mon, July 1

Wed, July 3
Wed, July 3

Week 8

Mon, July 8
Mon, July 8
Mon, July 8

Wed, July 10
Wed, July 10

Week 9

Mon, July 15
Mon, July 15
Mon, July 15

Wed, July 17
Wed, July 17

Week 10
Mon, July 22
Mon, July 22

6:15pm
6:15pm

6:00 PM
7:10 PM

6:00 PM
7:10 PM
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

Kawartha Orthodontics

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Basso Auto Sales
BMO

Levantine Grill

Dairy Queen
Kawartha Shrine Club

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

On New Ground Constructions and Renovations Inc.

Levantine Grill
Basso Auto Sales

Kawartha Orthodontics

Galaxy
Stars
Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

Kawartha Orthodontics

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers
Kawartha Shrine Club
Kawartha Orthodontics

Basso Auto Sales

Levantine Grill

Stars
Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs

'S

Vs
Vs

Levantine Grill
Basso Auto Sales

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers
Galaxy

Stars

On New Ground Constructions and Renovations Inc.

Kawartha Orthodontics

Dairy Queen
Galaxy
Kawartha Shrine Club

BMO
Stars

Kawartha Shrine Club
Dairy Queen
Levantine Grill

Basso Auto Sales
BMO

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Dairy Queen
Galaxy

Stars
BMO

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Kawartha Shrine Club

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2

Beavermead 2
Beavermead 2

Queen Elizabeth
Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth

Beavermead 2

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2



Mon, July 22

Wed, July 24
Wed, July 24

Week 11

Mon, July 29
Mon, July 29
Mon, July 29

Wed, July 31
Wed, July 31

Week 12

Mon, Aug 5
Mon, Aug 5
Mon, Aug 5

Wed, Aug 7
Wed, Aug 7

Week 13

Mon, Aug 12
Mon, Aug 12
Mon, Aug 12

Wed, Aug 14
Wed, Aug 14

Week 14

Mon, Aug 19
Mon, Aug 19
Mon, Aug 19

Wed, Aug 21
Wed, Aug 21

6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

ALL WINNERS TOURNAMENT

Dairy Queen
Levantine Grill

Kawartha Orthodontics

BMO
Galaxy
Kawartha Shrine Club

Dairy Queen

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

BMO
Stars
Dairy Queen

Galaxy

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Basso Auto Sales
Kawartha Shrine Club
BMO

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

Levantine Grill

Stars
Dairy Queen
Galaxy

Kawartha Orthodontics

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

SUNDAY, AUGUST 25TH

'S

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

'S
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Galaxy

Basso Auto Sales
BMO

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers
Stars
Basso Auto Sales

Kawartha Orthodontics

Levantine Grill

Kawartha Shrine Club
Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers
Basso Auto Sales

Levantine Grill
Kawartha Orthodontics

Galaxy

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Stars

Kawartha Orthodontics
Dairy Queen

Kawartha Shrine Club
BMO
Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

Levantine Grill
Basso Auto Sales

ALL GAMES 25 MINS (NO HALF)

James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2



Sunday, Aug 25th
Sunday, Aug 25th
Sunday, Aug 25th
Sunday, Aug 25th
Sunday, Aug 25th
Sunday, Aug 25th
Sunday, Aug 25th
Sunday, Aug 25th
Sunday, Aug 25th
Sunday, Aug 25th

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Basso Auto Sales

Levantine Grill

Kawartha Orthodontics

Dairy Queen

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers
Kawartha Shrine Club

Stars

Basso Auto Sales

VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
\'A
Vs
Vs

Dairy Queen

Galaxy

BMO

Kawartha Shrine Club
Stars

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Galaxy

BMO

Levantine Grill
Kawartha Orthodontics

Beavermead 1
Beavermead 2
Beavermead 1
Beavermead 2
Beavermead 1
Beavermead 2
Beavermead 1
Beavermead 2
Beavermead 1
Beavermead 2



