## U10/11 GIRLS SCHEDULE

## **ALL GAMES 2 x 30 MINUTES, 5 MIN HALFTIME**

		Home Team		Away Team	Field
Week 1					
Mon, May 20	6:15pm	Stars	vs	On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.	Queen Elizabeth
Mon, May 20	6:15pm	Dairy Queen	vs	Galaxy	Beavermead 2
Mon, May 20	6:15pm	Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers	vs	Kawartha Shrine Club	James Strath 4
Wed, May 22	6:15pm	Levantine Grill	vs	Basso Auto Sales	Queen Elizabeth
Wed, May 22	6:15pm	Kawartha Orthodontics	VS	ВМО	Beavermead 2
Week 2					
Mon, May 27	6:15pm	BMO	VS	Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers	Queen Elizabeth
Mon, May 27	6:15pm	Kawartha Shrine Club	vs	Basso Auto Sales	Beavermead 2
Mon, May 27	6:15pm	Galaxy	VS	Stars	James Strath 4
Wed, May 29	6:15pm	On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.	vs	Levantine Grill	Queen Elizabeth
Wed, May 29	6:15pm	Dairy Queen	VS	Kawartha Orthodontics	Beavermead 2
Week 3					
Mon, June 3	6:15pm	BMO	VS	Kawartha Shrine Club	Queen Elizabeth
Mon, June 3	6:15pm	Stars	vs	Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers	Beavermead 2
Mon, June 3	6:15pm	Dairy Queen	VS	Basso Auto Sales	James Strath 4
Wed, June 5	6:15pm	On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.	vs	Kawartha Orthodontics	Queen Elizabeth
Wed, June 5	6:15pm	Galaxy	VS	Levantine Grill	Beavermead 2
Week 4					
Mon, June 10	6:15pm	Kawartha Shrine Club	VS	On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.	Queen Elizabeth
Mon, June 10	6:15pm	Basso Auto Sales	vs	Galaxy	Beavermead 2
Mon, June 10	6:15pm	вмо	vs	Stars	James Strath 4
Wed, June 12	6:15pm	Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers	vs	Kawartha Orthodontics	Queen Elizabeth
	-	Levantine Grill			Beavermead 2
Wed, June 12	6:15pm	Levanuile Gilli	VS	Dairy Queen	beaverifiedu Z
Week 5					
Mon, June 17	6:15pm	Dairy Queen	VS	ВМО	Queen Elizabeth
Mon, June 17	6:15pm	Stars	vs	Kawartha Shrine Club	Beavermead 2
Mon, June 17	6:15pm	Galaxy	VS	Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers	James Strath 4

Wed, June 19	6:15pm	Kawartha Orthodontics	vs	Levantine Grill	Queen Elizabeth
Wed, June 19	6:15pm	On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.	VS	Basso Auto Sales	Beavermead 2
Week 6					
Mon, June 24	6:00 PM	VI Basso Auto Sales	vs	Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers	Beavermead 2
Mon, June 24	7:10 PM	<b>VI</b> BMO	VS	Galaxy	Beavermead 2
Wed, June 26	6:00 PM	<b>Ⅵ</b> Levantine Grill	VS	Stars	Queen Elizabeth
Wed, June 26	7:10 PM	M Dairy Queen	vs	On New Ground Constructions and Renovations Inc.	Queen Elizabeth
Wed, June 26	6:15pm	Kawartha Shrine Club	vs	Kawartha Orthodontics	Beavermead 2
Week 7					
Mon, July 1	6:15pm	Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers	VS	Dairy Queen	Queen Elizabeth
Mon, July 1	6:15pm	On New Ground Constructions and Renovations Inc.	vs	Galaxy	Beavermead 2
Mon, July 1	6:15pm	Levantine Grill	VS	Kawartha Shrine Club	James Strath 4
Wed, July 3	6:15pm	Basso Auto Sales	vs	вмо	Queen Elizabeth
Wed, July 3	6:15pm	Kawartha Orthodontics	VS	Stars	Beavermead 2
Week 8					
Mon, July 8	6:15pm	Galaxy	vs	Kawartha Shrine Club	Queen Elizabeth
Mon, July 8	6:15pm	Stars	vs	Dairy Queen	Beavermead 2
Mon, July 8	6:15pm	Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers	VS	Levantine Grill	James Strath 4
Wed, July 10	6:15pm	Kawartha Orthodontics	vs	Basso Auto Sales	Queen Elizabeth
Wed, July 10	6:15pm	On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.	VS	ВМО	Beavermead 2
Week 9					
Mon, July 15	6:15pm	Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers	vs	On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.	Queen Elizabeth
Mon, July 15	6:15pm	Kawartha Shrine Club	vs	Dairy Queen	Beavermead 2
Mon, July 15	6:15pm	Kawartha Orthodontics	vs	Galaxy	James Strath 4
Wed, July 17	6:15pm	Basso Auto Sales	vs	Stars	Queen Elizabeth
Wed, July 17	6:15pm	Levantine Grill	VS	ВМО	Beavermead 2
Week 10					
Mon, July 22	6:15pm	Stars	VS	On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.	Queen Elizabeth
Mon, July 22	6:15pm	Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers	vs	Kawartha Shrine Club	Beavermead 2

Mon, July 22	6:15pm	Dairy Queen	vs	Galaxy	James Strath 4
Wed, July 24	6:15pm	Levantine Grill	vs	Basso Auto Sales	Queen Elizabeth
Wed, July 24	6:15pm	Kawartha Orthodontics	VS	ВМО	Beavermead 2
Week 11					
Mon, July 29	6:15pm	ВМО	VS	Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers	Queen Elizabeth
Mon, July 29	6:15pm	Galaxy	vs	Stars	Beavermead 2
Mon, July 29	6:15pm	Kawartha Shrine Club	VS	Basso Auto Sales	James Strath 4
Wed, July 31	6:15pm	Dairy Queen	vs	Kawartha Orthodontics	Queen Elizabeth
Wed, July 31	6:15pm	On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.	VS	Levantine Grill	Beavermead 2
Week 12					
Mon, Aug 5	6:15pm	ВМО	VS	Kawartha Shrine Club	Queen Elizabeth
Mon, Aug 5	6:15pm	Stars	vs	Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers	Beavermead 2
Mon, Aug 5	6:15pm	Dairy Queen	VS	Basso Auto Sales	James Strath 4
Wed, Aug 7	6:15pm	Galaxy	vs	Levantine Grill	Queen Elizabeth
Wed, Aug 7	6:15pm	On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.	VS	Kawartha Orthodontics	Beavermead 2
Week 13					
Mon, Aug 12	6:15pm	Basso Auto Sales	VS	Galaxy	Queen Elizabeth
Mon, Aug 12	6:15pm	Kawartha Shrine Club	vs	On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.	Beavermead 2
Mon, Aug 12	6:15pm	вмо	VS	Stars	James Strath 4
Wed, Aug 14	6:15pm	Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers	vs	Kawartha Orthodontics	Queen Elizabeth
Wed, Aug 14	6:15pm	Levantine Grill	VS	Dairy Queen	Beavermead 2
Week 14					
Mon, Aug 19	6:15pm	Stars	VS	Kawartha Shrine Club	Queen Elizabeth
Mon, Aug 19	6:15pm	Dairy Queen	vs	ВМО	Beavermead 2
Mon, Aug 19	6:15pm	Galaxy	VS	Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers	James Strath 4
Wed, Aug 21	6:15pm	Kawartha Orthodontics	vs	Levantine Grill	Queen Elizabeth
Wed, Aug 21	6:15pm	On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.	VS	Basso Auto Sales	Beavermead 2
ALL WINNERS TOURNAMENT		SUNDAY, AUGUST 25TH		ALL GAMES 25 MINS (NO HALF)	

Sunday, Aug 25th	9:00 AM Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers	VS	Dairy Queen	Beavermead 1
Sunday, Aug 25th	9:00 AM On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.	vs	Galaxy	Beavermead 2
Sunday, Aug 25th	9:30 AM Basso Auto Sales	VS	BMO	Beavermead 1
Sunday, Aug 25th	9:30 AM Levantine Grill	vs	Kawartha Shrine Club	Beavermead 2
Sunday, Aug 25th	10:00 AM Kawartha Orthodontics	VS	Stars	Beavermead 1
Sunday, Aug 25th	10:00 AM Dairy Queen	vs	On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.	Beavermead 2
Sunday, Aug 25th	10:30 AM Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers	VS	Galaxy	Beavermead 1
Sunday, Aug 25th	10:30 AM Kawartha Shrine Club	vs	ВМО	Beavermead 2
Sunday, Aug 25th	11:00 AM Stars	VS	Levantine Grill	Beavermead 1
Sunday, Aug 25th	11:00 AM Basso Auto Sales	vs	Kawartha Orthodontics	Beavermead 2